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ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Tax Invoice

Invoice Number: CSBIN1920-000073

Bill To:

Firstsource Solutions Ltd

Primal Projects Pvt Ltd, SEZ(Ecospace)
4th, 5th Flr in 5A, 4th FIr in 5B,

Outer Ring Road, Belandur

Bengaluru - 560037 Karnataka, India
State Code: 29

Buyer's GST No: 2AAACIS304N3Z0

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.

#1877, 3rd Flaor, 31st Cross, 10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage
Bengaluru Karnataka India 560070

GST No: 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Ship To:
Firstsource Solutions Ltd

Primal Projects Pvt Ltd, SEZ(Ecospace)
4th, 5th Flr in 5A, 4th Flr in 5B,

Outer Ring Road, Belandur

Bengaluru - 560037 Karnataka, India
Place of Supply/State Code: Karnataka/29

To Ship Account GST: 29AAACI8904N3Z0

Invoice No.: CSBIN1920-000073
SOS No.: CS-S0S-BLR-2019-20-000096
Dated: Apr-11-2019

Buyer's Order No.: 6550004274
Dated: Apr-10-2019
Destination: Bengaluru, Karnataka

Payment Term:30 Days

Finance Name: Sudhir Patni

Finance Email: sudhir.patni@firstsource.com

Dispatched through:
Courier No:

Courier Name:
Phone: 9826044547
Name: Sudhir Patni

Finance Phone: 9826044547

Email: sudhir.patni@firstsource.com

Slo Item Name

Product Serial
No

HSN/SAC UOM | Quantity | Out Unit Price Extended IGST
Code Price Rate

IGST
Amount

Price
With
Tax

1 DS-8FP-FC16G-SW= - 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC

FNS18020AWC
FNS194108R5
FNS194108RU
FNS180206FF
FNS194108R8
FNS180204ZN
FNS180204RD
FNS180206FN

8517 Nos 8 9100 72800 0%

72800.
00

X

GLC-TE= - 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver madule for Category 5
copper wire

MTC22120M5R
MTC22120JLX
MTC22120E9K
MTC22120R4G
MTC22130R36
MTC22120RNT
MTC22120RNR
MTC2212CRQA

8617 Nos 8 11950 95600 0%

95600.
0

3 GLC-SX-MMD-= - 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF,
850nm, DOM

FNS202406F7

FNS20240AUU
FNS202406QU
FN5202406W2
FNS202406TJ

FNS20240ATM
FNS202406W4
FNS20240AUZ

8517 Nos 8 12200 97600 0%

§7600.

Grand Total: INR 2,66,000.00

Amount in words {IMR): Two Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Rupees Only
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